
Previous Internship Sites for Business and Economics Majors  

  
Organization Website Phone Address City State Zip 

98.1 Classical king.org 206.691.2981 10 Harrison St, ste 100 Seattle WA 98109 

Allen Partners allen-partners.com 206.812.1440 2727 Fairview Ave. N Seattle WA 98102 

Allen Partners allen-partners.com 206.812.1440 2727 Fairview Ave. N Seattle WA 98102 

Amber Pacific, LLC amberpacific.com 603.205.0776         

Ameriprise Financial ameriprise.com   101 Elliott Ave W, Ste 100 Seattle WA 98119 

ASSP- VP of Finance spu.edu/depts/assp 206.281.2126 3307 3rd Ave W Seattle WA 98119 

Canal Street Presbyterian Church  cspcno.org 504.482.1135 4302 Canal Street New Orleans LA 70119 

ChemPoint chempoint.org 425.378.8600 411 108th Ave NE, ste 1050 Bellevue WA 98004 

City Club seattlecityclub.org 206.682.7395 1333 5th Ave, ste 24 Seattle WA 98101 

Desert Sun Franchising Inc. desertsuntanning.com 425.433.1900 27317 Maple Valley Black Diamond Rd, ste 110 Maple Valley WA 98038 

Desert Sun Tanning dstsalons.com 253.848.8267 13210 Meridian Ave E Puyallup WA 98373 

Eastside Catholic School eastsidecatholic.org 425.295.3000 232 228th Ave SE Sammamish WA 98074 

Eddie Bauer- Tax Department eddiebauer.com   10401 NE 8th St, ste 500 Bellevue WA 98004 

Evergreen Freedom Foundation effwa.org 360.956.3482 PO Box 552 Olympia WA 98507 

Expeditors International of WA expeditors.com 206.674.3400 1015 3rd Ave, 12th Floor Seattle WA 98104 

Farmers New World Life Insurance  farmersinsurance.com 206.232.8400 3003 77th Ave SE Mercer Island WA 98040 

Global Visionaries global-visionaries.org 206.322.9448 2524 16th Ave S Room 305 Seattle WA 98144 

Hawk Mechanical Contractors Inc hawkmechanical.com 360.794.8783 17220 W Main Street PO Box 547 Monrow WA 98272 

Horizon Airlines/ Alaska Airgroup alaskaair.com           

Kart Zeiger Law Firm karlzeiger.com 253.841.1000 1902 Meridian South Puyallup WA 98371 

Keller Rohrback LLP kellerrohrback.com 206.623.1900 1201 3rd Ave, ste 3200 Seattle WA 98101 

King County - HRD kingcounty.gov 206.296.7340 500 4th Ave, Room 450 Seattle WA 98104 

Le Panier lepanier.com 206.441.3669 1902 Pike Place Seattle WA 98101 

Luly Yang lulyyang.com 206.623.8200 1218 4th Ave Seattle WA 98101 

Mary Meyer Life Fitness marymeyerlifefitness.com 206.282.3959 2917 24th Ave W Seattle  WA 98199 

MCM mcmnw.com 206.343.2323 1325 4th Ave, ste 2100 Seattle WA 98101 

Mercer Island Thrift Shop mercergov.org 206.275.7760 7710 SE 34th St Mercer Island WA 98040 

Merrill Lynch ml.com 206.464.3500 1215 Fourth Ave Seattle WA 98161 

Mt. Meadows Dairy Inc   509.395.2302 33 Schmid Road Trout Lake  WA 98650 

Nickerson Street Self-Storage nickersonstreetstorage.com 206.274.5525 1300 West Nickerson St Seattle WA 98119 

Pacific Capital Resource Group pcrg.com 425.641.8788 10900 NE 8th St ste 1250 Bellevue WA 98004 

Paperless Productivity, Inc. paperlessproductivity.com 888.838.0042 1425 Broadway Avenue, Suite 313 Seattle WA 98122 

Paracle Advisors paracleadvisors.com 425.646.9292 7900 SE 28th St, ste 204 Mercer Island WA 98040 

Pioneer Human Servieces pioneerhumanservices.org 206.768.7940 7440 W Marginal Way S Seattle WA 98108 

PJ Hummel and Co pjhummel.com 253.272.6605 1002 East F St ste C Tacoma WA 98421 



San Diego World Trade Center sdwtc.org 619.615.0868 2980 Pacific Highway San Diego CA 92101 

Schuchart/Dow schuchartdow.com 206.633.3003 4001 Aurora Ave N Seattle WA 98103 

Scottrade scottrade.com 425.251.6762 330 SW 43rd St Ste L Renton WA 98057 

Seattle Biomedical Research Institute sbri.org 206.256.7200 307 Westlake Ave N, ste 500 Seattle WA 98109 

Seattle Research Partners, Inc seattleresearchpartners.com 425.789.0161 2311 N 45th St, ste 195 Seattle WA 98103 

Seattle Storm stormbasketball.com 206.217.9622 3421 Thorndyke Ave W Seattle WA 98119 

Seattle University seattleu.edu 206.296.6000 901 12th Ave PO Box 222000 Seattle WA 98122 

Seattle Works seattleworks.org 206.324.0808 1625 19th Ave Seattle WA 98122 

Sole Food shopsolefood.com 206.526.7184 2619 NE Village Lane Seattle WA 98105 

Solid Ground solid-ground.org 206.694.6700 1501 45th St Seattle WA 98103 

SPU Admissions  spu.edu/ugadm 206.281.2021 3307 Third Ave W Seattle WA 98119 

SPU Office of Res Life spu.edu/depts/reslife 206.281.2188 3307 Third Ave W Seattle WA 98119 

Sterling Savings Bank sterlingsavings.com 206.624.6775 1406 4th Ave Seattle WA 98101 

Swat Systems swatsystems.com 206.217.0130x299 1050 West Ewing St Seattle WA 98119 

The Boeing Company boeing.com 206.655.2121 PO Box 3707 Seattle WA 98124 

The Kings College- NYC intern tkc.edu 212.659.7200 350 5th Ave, ste 1500 New York NY 10118 

Tillicum Village tillicumvillage.com 206.622.8687 1101 Alaska Way, Pier 55 Seattle WA 98101 

Turquoise Boutique turquoiseboutique.com 206.523.3637 4730 University Way NE Ste 101 Seattle WA 98105 

Wetpaint.com wetpaint.com 206.859.6300 710 Second Ave, ste 1100 Seattle WA 98104 

Windermere Real Estate windermere.com 425.455.5300 11100 Main St # 200 Bellevue WA 98004 

World Vision/ Brick City worldvision.org 
888.511.6548 (World Vision) 
253.606.1529 (Brick City) 

754 Pacific Ave Tacoma WA 98402 

 


